KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Mesterskap Rekrutt

1 Heika B Horndal Sorfjord og Omegn 28/20 6/6 6/1 40/7
2 Petter Langvann Revassdalen 24/5 6/3 3/0 33/3

16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

1 Henning Haugen Saltdal 26/10 6/2 1/0 33/2

2 Tobias F. Serfjord Sorfjord og Omegn 18/11 €/5 5/0 30/5

3 Elias Barli Bodg Dstre 22/8 4/2 0/0 26/2

4 Marcus Johan Jakobsen Bodg Dstre 21/6 0/0 0/0 21/0
16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Junior

1 Noah Rommetveit arnes 29/15 6/6 4/1 39/7

1 Benedikte Amalie Brandtzeeg arnes 27/11 6/6 6/1 39/7

3 Sverre J G @degard Alteren 27/15 6/2 3/0 36/2

4 Mikkel Nymo Franing Saltdal 21/4 6/3 3/0 30/3

5  Sigve Rogne Jenssen Dunderlandsdalen 20/15 2/0 0/0 22/0
16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V65

Per Edvard Magnussen
Steinar Aufles

Frank Larsos

Ingvar Thomas Serfjord
Lorents Skoglund
Trond Hjertas

oUW N

Polarsirkelen
Fustvatn

Saltdal

Sgrfjord og Omegn
Saltdal
Dunderlandsdalen

30/19
30/18
30/19
29/14
28/19
27/16

6/6
6/4
6/6
6/6
6/6
0/0

6/0
6/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
0/0

42/6
42/4
41/6
40/7
39/6
27/0

16:05 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V73

1 Gudmund Rgsdal Mosjgen 30/22 6/5 6/5 42/10
2 Aksel Skoglund Beiarn 30/22 6/5 6/0 42/5
3 Gunnbjgrn Fagervik Mosjgen 29/21 6/6 6/2 41/8
4 Jan Erik Sgrdal Saltdal 29/18 6/5 4/0 39/5
5 Tor Robert Johansen Bodg Jstre 29/16 6/2 4/0 39/2
6  Terje Hakonsen Saltdal 29/14 6/4 1/0 36/4

16:05 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

ap Klasse EJ/\VV55/2-5

O JUUwwN

e
g WP o

Tommy Opdalshei

Arnt Erik Aune

Runar Finvag
Raymond Eliassen
Magnus Lund

Grete Ernstsen

Tom Karlsen

Hilmar Johansen
Thomas Segrfjord

Einar Spillum

Are Mareno Skar

Karl Gunnar Strgm
Bard Pedersen
Raymond Evensen Hagen
Morten Emil Amundsen

Dunderlandsdalen
Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre
Saltdal

Bodg Jstre
Saltdal
Rgvassdalen
Nesna

Sgrfjord og Omegn
Bodg Jstre
Mosjgen

Bodg Jstre

Bodg Jstre

Mo Skytterlag

Mo Skytterlag

Mestersk
5

5
5
5
V55
4
V55
4
4
4
V55
4
V55
2
2

30/19
30/17
30/19
29/14
28/9
29/15
28/14
29/15
28/15
28/18
29/9
28/14

6/6
6/2
5/2
6/3
6/2
5/1
5/3
5/1
4/4
4/3
5/2
3/1

6/5
6/4
6/5
6/4
6/2
6/3
6/2
5/2
6/5
6/5
4/2
6/3

28/13 4/0 5/2
25/14 6/2 5/5
21/9 5/2 6/4

42/11
42/6
41/7
41/7
40/4
40/4
39/5
39/3
38/9
38/8
38/4
37/4
37/2
36/7
32/6

16:06 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Mesterskap Klasse 2

1 Raymond Evensen Hagen Mo Skytterlag 25/14 6/2 5/5 36/7
2 Morten Emil Amundsen Mo Skytterlag 21/9 5/2 6/4 32/6

16:06 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Mesterskap V55

1 Magnus Lund Bodg Jstre 28/9 6/2 6/2 20/4
2 Tom Karlsen Rgvassdalen 28/14 5/3 6/2 39/5
3 Are Mareno Skar Mosjgen 29/9 5/2 4/2 38/4
4 Bard Pedersen Bodg Jstre 28/13 4/0 5/2 37/2

16:06 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse NU 30 Skudd

1 Marius Haugen Saltdal 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 28/12
2 Adrian Lieng Saltdal 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 28/12
3 Isak Lifjell Mo Skytterlag 5/1 4/2 3/0 4/3 4/2 20/8

16:11 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse NU 30 Skudd

1 Marius Haugen Saltdal 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 28/12
2 Adrian Lieng Saltdal 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 28/12
3 Isak Lifjell Mo Skytterlag 5/1 4/2 3/0 4/3 4/2 20/8

16:08 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse R 30 Skudd

1 Heika B Horndal Sarfjord og Omegn 6/4 6/5 4/1 6/4 6/6 28/20
2 Petter Langvann Revassdalen 6/1 4/2 5/1 4/1 5/0 24/5
3 Johannes Strgm Bodg Dstre 2/0 4/1 1/1 4/2 2/0 13/4

16:08 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse ER

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

Henning Haugen

Elias Barli

Marcus Johan Jakobsen
Tobias F. Serfjord

=W N

Saltdal

Bodg Jstre

Bodg Dstre
Sgrfjord og Omegn

6/3
5/2
4/4
4/2

6/2
3/0
6/1
3/2

3/0 5/2 6/3
3/0 5/1 6/5
4/1 2/0 5/0
2/0 4/1 6/6

26/10
22/8
21/6

19/11

16:08 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse J

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Noah Rommetveit grnes 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/3 6/4 29/15
2 Sverre J G @degard Alteren 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/1 4/2 27/15
3 Benedikte Amalie Brandtzeeg @rnes 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/2 3/0 27/11
4 Mikkel Nymo Franing Saltdal 5/1 4/1 3/2 4/0 5/0 21/4
5  Sigve Rogne Jenssen Dunderlandsdalen 5/3 3/2 1/0 5/4 6/6 20/15
6 Johannes Abelsen Dunderlandsdalen 4/4 2/1 1/0 2/0 5/2 14/7

16:08 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse NV 30 Skudd

1 Thea Lifjell Mo Skytterlag 5/4 6/4 3/1 6/4 /3 26/16

16:08 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse V65

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Frank Larsos Saltdal 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/5 30/19
2 Per Edvard Magnussen Polarsirkelen 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/1 30/19
3 Steinar Aufles Fustvatn 6/6 6/1 6/1 6/6 6/4 30/18
4 Ingvar Thomas Serfjord Sgrfjord og Omegn 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/3 29/14
5 Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 5/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 28/19
6  Trond Hjertas Dunderlandsdalen 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/3 5/4 27/16
7 Bjorn Erik Andersson Bjollanes 4/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 4/0 25/8
16:08 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse V73

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

Aksel Skoglund
Gudmund Rgsdal
Gunnbjgrn Fagervik
Jan Erik Sgrdal

Tor Robert Johansen
Terje Hakonsen
Gunnar Ernstsen
Svein Andreassen
Kjell Hansen

O o0 Jo U WN

Beiarn
Mosjgen
Mosjgen
Saltdal
Bodg Dstre
Saltdal
Saltdal
Bodg @stre
Saltdal

6/2
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/3
5/1
4/2

6/6
6/5
6/6
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/3
5/3

6/2
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/2
6/1
4/1
5/3
4/2

6/6
6/3
6/4
6/3
5/2
6/4
6/3
5/1
6/4

6/6
6/5
6/4
6/3
6/5
5/1
6/2
6/3
5/1

30/22
30/22
29/21
29/18
29/16
29/14
28/13
27/11
24/12

16:08 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse 1 30 Skudd

1 Mathias Brandtzaeg grnes 3/1 5/0 5/2 6/3 5/4 24/10

16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse 2 30 Skudd

1 Raymond Evensen Hagen Mo Skytterlag 4/1 6/4 4/3 6/4 5/2 25/14
2 Morten Emil Amundsen Mo Skytterlag 4/2 6/3 5/1 5/3 1/0 21/9

16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse 3 30 Skudd

1 Rune Langvann Rgvassdalen 5/0 6/4 4/2 6/2 6/2 27/10

16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets

22.04.2023
Klasse 4

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/1 29/15
2 Hilmar Johansen Nesna 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/2 29/15
3 Einar Spillum Bodg Jstre 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 28/18
4 Thomas Serfjord Sgrfjord og Omegn 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/2 28/15
5 Karl Gunnar Strgm Bodg Jstre 5/2 6/4 6/2 5/4 6/2 28/14
6 Nils Johan Johansen Nesna 4/2 6/5 5/4 6/1 6/1 27/13
7 Rune Jgrgensen Beijarn 5/2 6/4 6/0 3/2 6/3 26/11
8 Siv Svartisdal Ravassdalen 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/0 24/13
16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse 5

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/19
2 Runar Finvag Bodg @stre 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 30/19
3 Arnt Erik Aune Bodg Jstre 6/4 6/2 6/2 6/6 6/3 30/17
4 Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5/2 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/2 29/14
5  Tina Mari Husnes Larsen Rgvassdalen 4/3 6/1 6/5 5/1 6/4 27/14
6 @rjan Svartisdal Karlsen Rgvassdalen 5/2 6/3 5/0 4/2 6/1 26/8

16:05 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Klasse V55

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Are Mareno Skar Mosjgen 6/0 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/1 29/9
2 Tom Karlsen Ravassdalen 6/3 6/5 5/3 5/3 6/0 28/14
3 Bard Pedersen Bodg Jstre 5/2 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/3 28/13
4 Magnus Lund Bodg @stre 6/1 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/0 28/9
5 Arild Hjertas Dunderlandsdalen 0/0 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 24/18
6 Geir Torkildsen Bodg @stre 0/0 2/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 20/10
7 Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodg @stre 4/0 4/0 6/3 3/0 2/0 19/3
8 Erling Normann Saltdal 2/0 4/0 0/0 4/2 5/1 15/3
16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Klasse KIK 30 Skudd

1 Knut Astrem Dunderlandsdalen 6/56/0 6/6 5/5 6/5 29/21
2 Frank Abelsen Dunderlandsdalen 1/0 2/2 4/0 0/0 4/0 11/2

16:05 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets

22.04.2023

Klasse NURERJEJ V65 V73NV 12345

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Tid

1 Raymond Eliassen
2 Karl Gunnar Strgm
3 Morten Emil Amundsen
4 Einar Spillum
5 Raymond Evensen Hagen
6 Rune Langvann
7 Hilmar Johansen
8 Nils Johan Johansen
9 Rune Jgrgensen
10 Bjgrn Erik Andersson

Saltdal

Bodg Jstre
Mo Skytterlag
Bodg Jstre
Mo Skytterlag
Rgvassdalen
Nesna
Nesna
Beiarn
Bjollanes

7.88

8.47

8.55

14.01
14.37
14.79
15.43
15.71
17.68
21.63

16:04 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023
Lagskyting Ungdom

1 Saltdal 47/14
Henning Haugen (ER) 26/10
Mikkel Nymo Franing (J) 21/4

16:17 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets
22.04.2023
Lagskyting Senior

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

1 Rgvassdalen
@rjan Svartisdal Karlsen (5)
Tom Karlsen (V55)
Rune Langvann (3)

2 Saltdal
Grete Ernstsen (4)
Erling Normann (V55)
Grete Ernstsen (4)

81/32
26/8
28/14
27110

73/33
29/15
15/3
29/15

16:17 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM felt Sgndre Krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2023

Lagskyting Veteran
1 Mosjgen 59/43
Gunnbjgrn Fagervik (V73) 29/21
Gudmund Rgsdal (V73) 30/22

16:18 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



